Latylonep”

Rozmiar XS
Obwadd biustu 80-84
Obwadd talii 60-64

Obwadd bioder 84-88

Rozmiar

Obwdd w biuscie
Obwodd pod biustem
Obwadd talii

Obwdd bioder

Tabela rozmiarow Anais

S M L XL
84-88 88-92 92-96 96-100
65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84
89-93 94-98 99-103 104-108

Kolekcja Gorgeous+

L+ (XL / XXL) XL+ (3XL / 4XL)

96-114 cm 114-132 cm
85-103 cm 103-121 cm

79-97 cm 97-115cm
103-121 cm 121-139 cm

XXL XXL
100-104 104-108
85-89 90-94
109-113 114-118

XXL+ (5XL / 6XL)
132-150 cm
121-139 cm
115-133 cm
139-157 cm



